
Revision Timetable 
1. Highlight your exams 
2. Add months (April, May, June & July) 
3. Add dates: 

– Wk 1: Monday 2nd April to Sunday 8th April (Easter break) 
– Wk 2: Monday 9th April (Easter break) 
– Wk 3: Monday 16th April 
– Wk 4: Monday 23rd April 
– Wk 5: Monday 30th April only 
– Wk 6: Tuesday 1st May 
– Wk 7: Monday 7th May  
– Wk 8: Monday 14th May 
– Wk 9: Monday 21st May 
– Wk 10: Monday 28th May to Thursday 31st May (1/2 term) 
– Wk 11: Friday 1st June (1/2 term) 
– Wk 12: Monday 4th June 
– Wk 13: Monday 11th June 
– Wk 14: Monday 18th June 
– Wk 15: Monday 25th June 

 
 
 

 
 



Revision Timetable 
4. Subject stickers key, eg: 

 

 

5. Add Key dates: 

– Breakfast club begins Monday 30th April 

– Study stay timetable begins Weds 13th June 

– Breakfast club ends Friday 15th June 

– Leavers’ assembly & prom Friday 6th July 

6. Add your exam dates 

7. Add your out of school commitments 



Revision Timetable 

• 1 sticker = 30 mins 

• 2 to 5 stickers per day 

• 10 stickers per exam (not per subject) 

• Start with your earliest exam and work backwards 

• Spread your revision evenly between now and 
the day of the exam 

 



Next Steps 
1. Follow up Tuesday P5 in the hall – bring your 

Revision Planner & Timetable 
2. Add your Easter revision sessions from your letter: 

• French at 9am to 12pm on Thursday 29 March 
• French at 12.00pm to 2pm on Thursday 29 March 
• Triple Science at 9am to 12pm on Monday 09 April 
• Combined Science at 9am to 12pm on Monday 09 April 
• Combined Science at 12.30pm to 2pm on Monday 09 April 
• French at 9am to 2pm on Tuesday 10 April 
• Computer Science at 9am to 12.45pm on Wednesday 11 April 
• Computer Science at 1pm to 2pm on Wednesday 11 April 
• Computer Science at 9am to 12pm on Thursday 12 April 
• Food at 9am to 3pm on Thursday 12 April 
• Product Design at 9am to 3pm on Thursday 12 April 
• Product Design at 12pm to 3pm on Thursday 12 April 
• Textiles at 9am to 3pm on Thursday 12 April 
• Textiles at 12pm to 3pm on Thursday 12 April 


